



GROUP EV

ITEM	PART	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	090164	4	SCREW PPHM M6-1.0 X 16
2	0F9504	1	GROMMET 5/8"X 1 1/8"X 5/16"
3	0J6056	1	HOSE, FUEL LP TANK
4	0C3181	8	SCREW BHSC M8-1.25 X 20 SS
5	0J4610	1	TOP WRAPPER
6	0J5848	2	ANTICRUSH INSERT
7	0J4606	2	RUBBER MOUNT
8	0J5345	1	HANDLE TUBE
9	048031J	2	CLAMP HOSE BAND .63
10	0J5785	1	REGULATOR HIGH PRESSURE
11	0J5773	2	BRACKET REGULATOR
12	049813	9	NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
13	0J4520	1	EXHAUST SIDE WRAPPER
14	0H6059	8	SCREW FHSC M8-1.25 X 60 BZC
15	0J4609	1	FRONT WRAPPER
16	0J5849	1	GASKET EXHAUST MUFFLER
17	0J4787	1	ENGINE LP3250
18	045771	2	NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC
19	040948	2	SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 16 C12.9
20	0J5850	1	MUFFLER LP3250
21	0J0107	1	CRADLE ASSY
22	0J5851	1	BRACKET BENT FOOT
23	0J6141	2	RUBBER FOOT M8-1.25
24	0E9470	2	SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
25	0J2085C	2	VIB MNT 45DEG M8X13.5/M8X38 L
26	049813	1	NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
27	0J4518	8	SPACER
28	0B1214	2	SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 45 C10.9
29	0J6078	4	PLUG
30	0H1782	2	CAP NUT M8-1.25 BLACK ZINC
31	067989	14	NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
32	0J6058	1	HOSE, FUEL LP REGULATOR
33	0J6097	2	PIN COTTER 2.5DIA X 52.25
34	022304	2	WASHER FLAT 1/2 ZINC
35	0J5113	1	CONTROL PANEL LP3250
36	0J4519	1	CONTROL SIDE WRAPPER
37	0G8382	8	SCREW PPPH #8-16 X .66" BZC
38	0G8651	2	WHEEL, INCH 9.5 DIA, PLASTIC

ITEM	PART	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
39	0H0204	2	AXLE PIN, 1/2"X 4", 3/4" HEAD
40	0J6034	1	GROUND WIRE LP3250
41	0A1658	1	WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 1/4"
42	0J4534	1	LUG, SOLDERLESS #2-#8
43	042568	1	SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8
44	0J6077	1	REAR BEARING CARRIER 3250
45	0J6076	1	AVR 3250W
46	052749	7	SCREW PHM M5-0.8 X 12MM
47	0J6075	1	BRUSH
48	0J6074	1	ROTOR 3250WZNC
49	0J6073	1	STATOR 3.8W
50	0J6033	1	BRACKET MUFFLER
51	0J6072	1	TERMINAL
52	0J6071	4	SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 153
53	0J5763	1	SCREW HHC M8 X 1 X 215
54	0J5762	1	WASHER FLAT 8.5ID X 3
55	0J5821	1	ALTERNATOR INLET COVER
56	0J6148	1	TANK SUPPORT LP3250
57	0J0118	1	WRAPPER, TANK
58	0J5347	1	DETENT
59	0J6057	1	HOSE, VENT
60	0D3998	9	NUT HEX M8-1.0 G8 YEL CHR
61	073144	6	SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 45 G8.8
62	0J2085D	2	VIB MNT 45DEG M8X13.5/M8X38 R
63	076340	1	SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
64	0J6032	1	ALTERNATOR, 3250W
65	0G9756A	1	RECPTACLE PANEL STORM-GEN ES
66	0H3342	1	OUTLET 20A 120/250V SPCGR
67	051715	6	NUT HEX M4-0.7 G8 YEL CHR
68	022152	6	WASHER LOCK #10
69	051713	6	WASHER FLAT M5
70	0D4968	2	OUTLET 20A 120V DPLX 6342BK
71	0H3414	1	DPST SWITCH ASSY
72	0H0265B	2	CB 15A 1P 120V CUL/CSA JOEMEX
73	0J6262	1	FACEPLATE WLDMNT LP3250
74	0G9391	1	COVER,30A 120/240V
75	0G9392	2	COVER, 20A 120V GFCI/DUPLEX